
Wednesday 7th January – KOH SA MUI

Wednesday 14th January - ARGENTINA

Wednesday 21st January - GB NORTH vs SOUTH

Wednesday 28th January - VIETNAM

Wednesday 4th February - CAPE TOWN

Wednesday 11th February -CARIBBEAN

Wednesday 18th February - AUSTRALIA

Wednesday 25th March - ALASKA

Wednesday 4th March - POLAND

Wednesday 11th March – CELTS

Wednesday 18th March - MONGOLIA

Wednesday 25th March – NEW ZEALAND

Taste Of….
Calendar of Cuisines
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